Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

ol
at
io
n
C
ap
ac
ita
nc
e
M
TT
F1
MIL. Tel.
V V V mA % mVp-p % pF kHrs
MGJ2D051505SC 5 15 -5 80 40 360 5.7 7 30 50 71 76 2.8 2095
MGJ2D051509SC 5 15 -8.7 80 40 390 6 7 30 50 73 77.5 3.3 1902
MGJ2D051515SC 5 15 -15 67 67 492 6.5 7 20 35 76 79 4 2629
MGJ2D052005SC 5 20 -5 80 40 440 6.2 8 30 50 74 78.5 3.3 1655
MGJ2D121505SC 12 15 -5 80 40 150 4.7 6 30 50 76 80 2.9 2339
MGJ2D121509SC 12 15 -8.7 80 40 155 5.3 7.5 30 50 76 80 3.5 2296
MGJ2D121515SC 12 15 -15 67 67 203 6.0 7 24 40 78 82 4 2707
MGJ2D122005SC 12 20 -5 80 40 195 5.5 8 30 45 78 82 3.3 1799
MGJ2D151505SC 15 15 -5 80 40 120 5 7 30 50 75 80 2.9 2374
MGJ2D151509SC 15 15 -8.7 80 40 130 5 7 30 50 76 80 4 2736
MGJ2D151515SC 15 15 -15 67 67 167 5.5 7 23 35 75 79 4 2100
MGJ2D152003SC 15 20 -3.5 80 80 150 7 10 30 50 76 81 3 2000 80000
MGJ2D152005SC 15 20 -5 80 40 145 6 8 30 50 78 81 3.4 1864
MGJ2D241505SC 24 15 -5 80 40 75 4.6 7 30 50 75 80.5 2.7 2194
MGJ2D241509SC 24 15 -8.7 80 40 80 4.8 7 30 50 77 82 3.5 2275
MGJ2D242005SC 24 20 -5 80 40 90 6 8 30 50 78 82 3.5 1725
INPUT CHARACTERISTICS
Parameter Conditions Min. Typ. Max. Units
Voltage range
Continuous operation, 5V input types 4.5 5 5.5